

住居表示新旧対照表(打馬二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
打馬二丁目	1番4号	打馬町	7773番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番6号	打馬町	7801番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番6号	打馬町	7801番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番7号	打馬町	7800番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番8号	打馬町	7800番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番28号	打馬町	7756番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番31号	打馬町	7759番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番40号	打馬町	7759番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番41号	打馬町	7762番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番41号	打馬町	7762番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番41号	打馬町	7762番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番41号	打馬町	7762番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番42号	打馬町	7758番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番42号	打馬町	7758番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番42号	打馬町	7761番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	1番42号	打馬町	7762番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番9号	打馬町	7811番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番18号	打馬町	7807番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番18号	打馬町	7808番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番18号	打馬町	7808番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番32号	打馬町	7807番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番32号	打馬町	7807番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番33号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番33号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番33号	打馬町	7804番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	2番33号	打馬町	7804番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番2号	打馬町	7822番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番7号	打馬町	7766番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番7号	打馬町	7766番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番7号	打馬町	7766番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番7号	打馬町	7766番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番12号	打馬町	8006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番13号	打馬町	7766番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番15号	打馬町	7766番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番17号	打馬町	7768番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番17号	打馬町	7768番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番17号	打馬町	7768番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番17号	打馬町	7768番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番22号	打馬町	7769番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番24号	打馬町	7769番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番24号	打馬町	7769番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番25号	打馬町	7769番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番26号	打馬町	7780番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番26号	打馬町	7780番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番27号	打馬町	7780番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番28号	打馬町	7835番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番28号	打馬町	7835番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	3番31号	打馬町	7835番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	4番6号	打馬町	7990番地	昭和42年2月1日	



住居表示新旧対照表(打馬二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
打馬二丁目	6番8号	打馬町	7951番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番8号	打馬町	7951番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番8号	打馬町	7954番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番8号	打馬町	7954番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番8号	打馬町	7954番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番11号	打馬町	7955番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番11号	打馬町	7955番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番12号	打馬町	7956番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番16号	打馬町	7956番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番16号	打馬町	7957番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番20号	打馬町	7956番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番20号	打馬町	7956番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番20号	打馬町	7956番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番24号	打馬町	7958番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番24号	打馬町	7958番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番25号	打馬町	7955番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番25号	打馬町	7955番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番29号	打馬町	7960番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番32号	打馬町	7960番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番33号	打馬町	7955番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	6番33号	打馬町	7961番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番2号	打馬町	7970番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番3号	打馬町	7970番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番4号	打馬町	7970番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番5号	打馬町	7970番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番10号	打馬町	7971番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番12号	打馬町	7977番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番12号	打馬町	7977番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番15号	打馬町	7926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番15号	打馬町	7973番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番15号	打馬町	7973番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	7番18号	打馬町	7978番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番1号	打馬町	7986番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番1号	打馬町	7986番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番2号	打馬町	7986番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番3号	打馬町	7986番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番6号	打馬町	7986番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番9号	打馬町	7986番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番12号	打馬町	7986番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番15号	打馬町	7985番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番17号	打馬町	7981番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番17号	打馬町	7981番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番17号	打馬町	7983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番25号	打馬町	7980番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番28号	打馬町	7980番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番28号	打馬町	7980番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番29号	打馬町	7980番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番31号	打馬町	7982番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番32号	打馬町	7980番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	8番33号	打馬町	7980番地	昭和42年2月1日	



住居表示新旧対照表(打馬二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
打馬二丁目	17番19号	打馬町	7886番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	17番28号	打馬町	7879番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	17番29号	打馬町	7879番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	17番30号	打馬町	7878番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番2号	打馬町	7979番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番5号	打馬町	7979番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番6号	打馬町	7959番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番6号	打馬町	7979番地8	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番7号	打馬町	7978番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番9号	打馬町	7978番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番10号	打馬町	7978番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番14号	打馬町	7978番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番15号	打馬町	7978番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番22号	打馬町	7979番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番22号	打馬町	7979番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	18番23号	打馬町	7979番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番1号	打馬町	7930番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番1号	打馬町	7930番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番1号	打馬町	7930番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番1号	打馬町	7930番地19	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番6号	打馬町	7930番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番7号	打馬町	7915番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番7号	打馬町	7917番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番7号	打馬町	7973番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番7号	打馬町	7973番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番8号	打馬町	7926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番8号	打馬町	7926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番8号	打馬町	7926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番10号	打馬町	7926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番10号	打馬町	7926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番10号	打馬町	7926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番10号	打馬町	7926番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番11号	打馬町	7926番地5	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番14号	打馬町	7926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番15号	打馬町	7927番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番15号	打馬町	7927番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番17号	打馬町	7928番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番17号	打馬町	7929番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番20号	打馬町	7929番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番20号	打馬町	7930番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	19番20号	打馬町	7930番地6	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	20番23号	打馬町	1028番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	20番24号	打馬町	1028番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	20番25号	打馬町	1028番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	21番3号	打馬町	7914番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	21番22号	西祓川町	1133番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	22番2号	打馬町	7910番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	23番3号	打馬町	1025番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	23番3号	打馬町	1280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	23番5号	打馬町	1028番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(打馬二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
打馬二丁目	23番5号	打馬町	1028番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	23番11号	打馬町	1028番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	23番11号	打馬町	1280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	23番17号	打馬町	1028番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	23番17号	打馬町	1028番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	23番19号	打馬町	1281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番1号	打馬町	940番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番2号	打馬町	1026番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番2号	打馬町	1027番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番4号	打馬町	1025番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番4号	打馬町	1026番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番5号	打馬町	1026番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番5号	打馬町	1026番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番7号	打馬町	1026番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番8号	打馬町	1006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番11号	打馬町	1023番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番13号	打馬町	1023番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番18号	打馬町	1016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番18号	打馬町	1016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番20号	打馬町	1020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番20号	打馬町	1020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番24号	打馬町	983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番24号	打馬町	983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番24号	打馬町	983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番26号	打馬町	983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番28号	打馬町	983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番31号	打馬町	983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番34号	打馬町	1093番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番35号	打馬町	965番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番35号	打馬町	1093番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番41号	打馬町	1037番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番45号	打馬町	1027番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	24番46号	打馬町	1027番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番1号	打馬町	1016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番1号	打馬町	1017番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番1号	打馬町	1017番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番1号	打馬町	1017番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番1号	打馬町	1017番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番2号	打馬町	927番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番3号	打馬町	1016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番6号	打馬町	976番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番7号	打馬町	976番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番9号	打馬町	1026番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番10号	打馬町	979番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番10号	打馬町	1909番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番13号	打馬町	1012番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番14号	打馬町	983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番14号	打馬町	1010番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬二丁目	25番14号	打馬町	1026番地	昭和42年2月1日	

